
10  FREML Roman 30.09.2008 CZE A 103.39 110 114 118 114

9  KAROL Olaf 12.11.2008 POL A 131.75 113 118 121 118

8  SOYUYUCE Oguzhan 21.08.2008 TUR A 97.57 120 125 125 120

7  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 128.41 124 129 132 132

6  PAVLOV Pavel 10.10.2008 BUL A 117.41 125 130 133 133

5  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 138.25 130 133 134 134

4  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 113.43 140 140 144 144

3  KARAVAEV Semen 25.01.2008 AIN A 111.11 143 149 154 154

2  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 104.23 144 150 155 155

1  HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun 07.01.2008 ARM A 126.49 150 156 160 160

RESULTS MEN +94 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 154  KARAVAEV Semen 25.01.2008 AIN   X      

SNATCH 155  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO   X      
SNATCH 156  HOVHANNISYAN Haruty un 07.01.2008 ARM   X      

SNATCH 160  HOVHANNISYAN Haruty un 07.01.2008 ARM   X      
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             
             

             
             

             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



10  FREML Roman 30.09.2008 CZE A 103.39 136 141 147 141

9  KAROL Olaf 12.11.2008 POL A 131.75 142 142 148 148

8  SOYUYUCE Oguzhan 21.08.2008 TUR A 97.57 145 149 155 155

7  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 128.41 154 160 165 160

6  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 138.25 165 174 174 165

5  PAVLOV Pavel 10.10.2008 BUL A 117.41 160 167 173 167

4  KARAVAEV Semen 25.01.2008 AIN A 111.11 172 176 181 176

3  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 113.43 173 177 187 177

2  HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun 07.01.2008 ARM A 126.49 180 186 186 186

1  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 104.23 186 192 --- 186

RESULTS MEN +94 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TKESHELASHVILI Jaba 01.06.2009 GEO A 104.23 155 186 341
3  KARAVAEV Semen 25.01.2008 AIN A 111.11 154 176 330
4  CHMYKH Volodymyr 28.07.2008 UKR A 113.43 144 177 321
5  PAVLOV Pavel 10.10.2008 BUL A 117.41 133 167 300
6  ANHELOV Sviatoslav 21.07.2008 UKR A 138.25 134 165 299
7  AKHALADZE Mikheil 03.03.2008 GEO A 128.41 132 160 292
8  SOYUYUCE Oguzhan 21.08.2008 TUR A 97.57 120 155 275
9  KAROL Olaf 12.11.2008 POL A 131.75 118 148 266
10  FREML Roman 30.09.2008 CZE A 103.39 114 141 255

RESULTS MEN +94 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  HOVHANNISYAN Harutyun 07.01.2008 ARM A 126.49 160 186 346


